Short Profile

ol o || D

10

11

12
13

14

15

16
17
18

19

20
21

22

23

Name of the Teacher

Educational Qualification
Date of Birth
Date of Appointment

Email ID
Mobile Number

Designation

Subject/Specialization
Teaching Experience

Research papers Published in national

& International Level

Research papers Presented in national
& International conferences , seminars

Research Guidance (Ph.D.)
UGC MRP completed

Invited Lectures and Chair session,

Chief Guest at national or
international conference, etc

Google Scholar Citations:
ORCID

SCOPUS Author ID

Publons Researcher ID

Web of Science Researcher ID
UGC Vidwan Profile

Scopus citations
Life member

Trainings completed

Coordinator
Convener

Advisor
Coordinator

College Coordinator

Observer

Organizing Committee Member

Achievement / Awards

University level committees

Dr. Gaikwad Shashikant
Harishchandra

M.Sc., SET, Ph.D. |
01.06.1970 |
01.09.1993 |

|

rasayanshg@gmail.com ,
rasayanshgl@gmail.com

9881426929

Professor & Incharge HOD, Chemistry, Shri Shivaji
Mahavidyalaya, Barshi.
Member of AC & MC, PAHSUS

Inorganic Chemistry
31 years UGG & PG 15Yrs Research

46

40

Enrolled= 02, Awarded=05,
03(1-PI and 02 Col)

15

424, h-index:13, 110 Index: 15
orcid.org/0000-0001-7275-3317
7006618251

3199199

AAJ-3056-2020
https://vidwan.inflibnet.ac.in/profile/225065

256, h-index:09

ASSET, BARC, India; NUCAR, BARC, India; ISC, India;
ACS, USA.

04

I'YC Chemquiz 2012, LSGLP 2013 state level Workshop
EHBCSN:2013 UGC Sponsored International conference
Equal opportunity cell/Special cell

NET-SET workshop

Solapur University Avishkar Research Festival.

SET, Examination conducted by Pune University, Pune.

Solapur University youth festival, International conference
ETCS-2012,

Reviewer for Elsevier, Taylor Francis, Springer, JCSP,
0JC, RIC, Material Focus; FIP:fellowship under 9" plan of
UGC, Appreciation by Lupin India Itd. Thane, for
supporting their “earn-learn program. Appreciations by
Lions Club, Barshi, SC/ST employees federation, Solapur,
SSSPM, Barshi.

Selection of Principal / Teacher, BOS Chairman, Sub-
committee, RRC, DRC, RAC,



mailto:vmgurame@rediffmail.com
mailto:rasayanshg1@gmail.com
https://publons.com/researcher/AAJ-3056-2020/

