## **Short Profile**

1.	Name of the Teacher	Dr. Gaikwad Shashikant Harishchandra
2.	Educational Qualification	M.Sc., SET, Ph.D.
3.	Date of Birth	01.06.1970
4	Date of Appointment	01.09.1993
		rasayanshg@gmail.com,
5	Email ID	rasayanshg1@gmail.com
6	Mobile Number	9881426929
7	Designation	Professor & Incharge HOD, Chemistry, Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi. Member of AC & MC, PAHSUS
8	Subject/Specialization	Inorganic Chemistry
9	Teaching Experience	31 years UGG & PG 15Yrs Research
10	Research papers Published in national & International Level	46
11	Research papers Presented in national & International conferences , seminars	40
12	Research Guidance (Ph.D.)	Enrolled= 02, Awarded=05,
13	UGC MRP completed	03(1-PI and 02 CoI)
14	Invited Lectures and Chair session, Chief Guest at national or international conference, etc	15
15	Google Scholar Citations: ORCID SCOPUS Author ID Publons Researcher ID Web of Science Researcher ID UGC Vidwan Profile	424, h-index: 13, i10 Index: 15 orcid.org/0000-0001-7275-3317 7006618251 3199199 <u>AAJ-3056-2020</u> https://vidwan.inflibnet.ac.in/profile/225065
16	Scopus citations	256, h-index:09
17	Life member	ASSET, BARC, India; NUCAR, BARC, India; ISC, India; ACS, USA.
18	Trainings completed	04
19	Coordinator Convener Advisor Coordinator College Coordinator	IYC Chemquiz 2012, LSGLP 2013 state level Workshop EHBCSN:2013 UGC Sponsored International conference Equal opportunity cell/Special cell NET-SET workshop Solapur University Avishkar Research Festival.
20	Observer	SET, Examination conducted by Pune University, Pune.
21	Organizing Committee Member	Solapur University youth festival, International conference ETCS-2012,
22	Achievement / Awards	Reviewer for Elsevier, Taylor Francis, Springer, JCSP, OJC, RJC, Material Focus; FIP:fellowship under 9 <sup>th</sup> plan of UGC, Appreciation by Lupin India ltd. Thane, for supporting their "earn-learn program. Appreciations by Lions Club, Barshi, SC/ST employees federation, Solapur, SSSPM, Barshi.
23	University level committees	Selection of Principal / Teacher, BOS Chairman, Subcommittee, RRC, DRC, RAC,